www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-30
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
The LV45 series LVIT (Linear Variable Inductance Transducer)
position sensors are designed for heavy-duty industrial
measuring applications that require rugged devices.
Typical applications include the following:
 • Steel, aluminum, and paper mills
 • Power generation steam valves

outdoor applications.
Features
 • LVIT Technology™ (Linear Variable Inductance Transducer)
 • Contactless operation
 • Excellent stroke-to-body-length ratio
 • Stroke ranges from 100 to 375 mm (4 to 15 inches)
 • Proprietary SenSet™ field adjustable range scaling
LVE45/LVI45 LVIT Inductive
Linear Position Sensors
LVE45/LVI45 LVIT Inductive Linear Position Sensors
Part Number Price Drawing Link Stroke
mm [in]
Body Length
 mm [in] Output Connection Housing Material
0-10 VDC models
LVE45-100R-01-10S $1,067.00 PDF 100 [4.0] 250.9 [9.88] 0-10 VDC 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVE45-150R-01-10S $1,190.00 PDF 150 [6.0] 301.7 [11.88] 0-10 VDC 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVE45-200R-01-10S $1,313.00 PDF 200 [8.0] 352.5 [13.88] 0-10 VDC 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVE45-250R-01-10S $1,362.00 PDF 250 [10.0] 403.3 [15.88] 0-10 VDC 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVE45-300R-01-10S $1,411.00 PDF 300 [12.0] 454.1 [17.88] 0-10 VDC 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVE45-375R-01-10S $1,461.00 PDF 375 [15.0] 530.4 [20.88] 0-10 VDC 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
4-20 mA models
LVI45-100R-01-20S $1,067.00 PDF 100 [4.0] 250.9 [9.88] 4-20 mA 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVI45-150R-01-20S $1,190.00 PDF 150 [6.0] 301.7 [11.88] 4-20 mA 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVI45-200R-01-20S $1,313.00 PDF 200 [8.0] 352.5 [13.88] 4-20 mA 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVI45-250R-01-20S $1,362.00 PDF 250 [10.0] 403.3 [15.88] 4-20 mA 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVI45-300R-01-20S $1,411.00 PDF 300 [12.0] 454.1 [17.88] 4-20 mA 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVI45-375R-01-20S $1,461.00 PDF 375 [15.0] 530.4 [20.88] 4-20 mA 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect Stainless steel
LVE45-100R-01-10S